DeKalb County School District
2024 Graduation Schedule

Date
May 10th
May 11th

May 14th

May 15th

May 16th

May 19th

Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM

School
Margaret Harris
Chamblee
Tapestry
Cedar Grove
Towers
Dunwoody
Druid Hills
Cross Keys
Stone Mountain
Elizabeth Andrews
Stephenson
Columbia
Clarkston
Redan
Lithonia
DSA
Arabia
Martin Luther King
Southwest DeKalb
Miller Grove
DECA
McNair
Tucker
Lakeside



