DeKalb County School District 2024 Graduation Schedule

Date	Time	School
May 10th	9:00 AM	Margaret Harris
May 11th	9:00 AM	Chamblee
	11:30 AM	Tapestry
	2:00 PM	Cedar Grove
	4:30 PM	Towers
	7:00 PM	Dunwoody
May 14th	9:00 AM	Druid Hills
	11:30 AM	Cross Keys
	2:00 PM	Stone Mountain
	4:30 PM	Elizabeth Andrews
	7:00 PM	Stephenson
May 15th	9:00 AM	Columbia
	11:30 AM	Clarkston
	2:00 PM	Redan
	4:30 PM	Lithonia
	7:00 PM	DSA
May 16th	9:00 AM	Arabia
	11:30 AM	Martin Luther King
	2:00 PM	Southwest DeKalb
	4:30 PM	Miller Grove
	7:00 PM	DECA
May 19th	11:00 AM	McNair
	1:30 PM	Tucker
	4:30 PM	Lakeside